
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Not classified ()

DNF

No.

118

136

239

9

131

135

80

94

10

195

28

114

2

59

67

121

75

97

191

22

20

223

70

129

168

106

208

197

130

212

90

Name

Shelby Febriana

Eriks Mawlee

Ogy Ahmad

Junior

AHMAD FADIL

Esa Setyo Nugroho

irfan ansori

Aris

agung fauzan

Andrian

Philip

Rendy Raditya P

Reza Mizil

Ahmad Fauzan

Ivan Nugroho

Rizal

Wahyu Khaizan

Fajri Khoirul

Muhamad Adzani

Rafi Darojat

MELDI

Odi

Iqbal fajar

Fani

Andriansah

Agi

Mahabat Yuzril

Nico D

Nisal

Dedy Yusuf

Febrian

City Team

Corner Addict SHUTTERSPEED RT

CBRJKTSHUTTERSPEED Racing Team

Single Rider Racing Team

BOC Buitenzorg RT

gegares racing team cbr riders bekasi

CROW Racing Team

CCI Tanggerang Selatan ASAP Racing Team

CND (Chibie Never Die)

CRT BMS Anjay RT

Pitline Cornerized Racing

CCI Kebumen Black Devil Racing

NCC Indihome AMMC Racing

CBR Corner Society

CRT SJM Tech

CCI PM Racing Project WMC Racing Team

Sunmori Team x ANCF

BOC Buitenzorg RT

CBR Tasik Rider RT

HCRC BMS RACING TEAM

CBR TAC Racing Team

Supersotoy Racing Team

CBR TAC Racing Team

Scyber Guzzspeed CMR 2 RT

Sunmori Team x ANCF

Sunmori Team x ANCF

Supersotoy Racing Team

BOC Buitenzorg RT

Cbr Bogor Riders racing team

Laps

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

Total Tm

7:44.128

7:46.083

7:46.089

7:47.336

7:47.522

7:49.233

7:51.579

7:51.594

7:56.174

7:57.364

7:57.508

7:57.743

7:57.812

7:58.109

7:58.370

8:01.092

8:01.773

8:03.206

8:03.631

8:04.456

8:04.917

8:05.552

8:07.400

8:10.225

8:10.961

8:12.077

8:12.381

8:17.416

9:23.791

5:41.365

Best Tm

2:14.672

2:15.311

2:13.483

2:15.645

2:15.627

2:14.444

2:16.886

2:17.038

2:16.477

2:18.060

2:17.974

2:17.346

2:16.849

2:17.452

2:18.007

2:17.161

2:19.656

2:19.181

2:19.951

2:17.855

2:19.181

2:17.511

2:19.988

2:20.865

2:22.323

2:21.859

2:21.618

2:19.501

2:19.818

2:20.008

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.955

Avg. Speed

108,591

Best Lap Tm

2:13.483

Best Spd

94,394

Best Lap by

239 - Ogy Ahmad

Printed: 24/04/2018 01.10.18

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Iman Fathony
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Morac Indonesia

CBR INDONESIA

CBR 150 KOMUNITAS C

FINAL OK..1

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:40:45

SENTUL INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 3,500 Km

22/04/2018 16:40


